This information was last updated on

04/26/2025 06:30:01 AM

This report refreshes every 15 minutes. This function is supported during
normal business hours. To report a problem with this function, please send
an email to JailReports@CalumetCounty.org.

Inmate#

110354
108455
110756
110951
111471
111497
110126
67396

105815
52106

111422
65013

110971
111503
110978
110497
111335
110910
109865
110618
111520
110125
111220
110823
110843
111289

111279
111408
111449
19297

110630
103769
111447

Name
ALl, HEZEKIAH MALEEK
ARIAS RAMIREZ, MAURY AXEL

BAKER GIBSON, CHRISTOPHER CAESAR

BARKICH, YASSIR

BATES, COREY LEE

BERGNER, CHRISANDA MARIE
BLANK, BRIAN PAUL
BLUMENFELD, AMBER ELIZABETH
BUCHANAN, JASON TIMOTHY
BUNNELL, WESLEY ALLEN
BUXTON, FRANK

CLARK, TIMOTHY ALLAN
DEMERATH, CRAIG LEE

EID, JEROME CARL

ELMER, JESSE LEE

FALK, THOMAS ALLAN
FARRELL, MITCHELL GERARD
FINCH, KRISTEN MARIE
GLASER, SCOTT JAMES

HAHN, MICHAEL ROBERT
HEIMER, ERIC TIMOTHY
HOLLOMAN, TIMOTHY JAMES
HULBERT, PERRY TERAN
JACKSON, MARTINEZ LYDELL
JOHNSON, ZACHARY ANDREAL
KIAZZAIK, ZACH KHAN TONY

KIEL, WILLIAM JOSEPH
KOENIGS, ABBIE MARIE
KRUCKY, KERRY GEORGE
KUGLER, KRISTOPHER BURTON
LEMONS, CARTER ALEN
LETTAU, TIMOTHY MICHAEL
LINDER, RASHEEN DEVON

DOB
5/22/2003
11/4/2002
10/15/1998
12/13/2004
8/10/1985
1/26/2000
7/21/1982
10/7/1979
9/12/1987
10/8/1979
5/11/1972
4/7/1986
3/12/1974
12/27/1960
6/19/2006
3/2/1970
12/19/1982
3/28/1991
3/20/1972
8/8/1965
12/3/1979
7/17/1999
10/25/1989
10/1/1979
10/23/2001
5/12/1973

12/25/1978
10/11/1983
3/6/1991
3/11/1968
10/3/1995
3/26/1985
4/9/1997
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Race Booking date

B 04/17/2025 06:29:31 PM
H 02/10/2025 01:04:19 PM
B  01/23/2025 05:31:16 PM
B  03/01/2024 02:51:29 PM

02/27/2025 11:23:23 AM
03/20/2025 10:15:57 AM
04/01/2025 11:24:06 AM
01/14/2025 09:46:37 AM
02/24/2025 12:17:37 PM
04/26/2025 06:04:12 AM
01/24/2025 12:44:41 PM
04/08/2025 06:31:49 PM
04/22/2025 07:48:06 AM
03/26/2025 07:10:41 PM
03/04/2025 08:16:49 AM
04/21/2023 06:11:00 PM
01/20/2025 11:45:42 AM
02/13/2025 07:57:49 PM
11/27/2024 04:02:00 PM
02/22/2025 01:59:20 PM
04/08/2025 10:28:36 AM
04/01/2025 10:52:58 AM
08/20/2024 01:05:31 AM
12/05/2024 05:47:38 PM
12/19/2023 02:45:57 AM
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10/11/2024 06:34:01 PM

09/30/2024 01:50:29 PM
04/22/2025 08:18:02 AM
02/08/2025 10:15:16 PM
04/14/2025 05:28:01 PM
03/27/2025 10:27:34 AM
03/15/2025 12:03:37 PM
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02/07/2025 01:59:32 PM

Scheduled Class
Release date
5/17/2025 MED
MED
5/17/2025 MAX
MED
MED
5/16/2025 MED
5/27/2025 MED
MED
MED
REC
MED
5/7/2025 MED
MED
9/7/2025 EMP
7/2/12025 GPS
MED
MED
6/13/2025 MIN
5/22/2025 MAX
4/30/2025 MIN
MAX
5/1/2025 MIN
MED
6/3/2025 GPS
MED
SAFE
KEEP
ER
MED
4/26/2025 MIN
5/8/2025 MED
MED
6/25/2025 MIN
MED
MED
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Scheduled Class
Inmate# Name DOB Sex Race Booking date Release date
108711 LOVE, ANTWANNE JAMAR 12/8/1990 M B 10/29/2024 06:23:16 PM MED
110592 MARTINEZ, ESTEBAN 8/9/1994 M W 02/10/2025 09:08:37 AM  6/25/2025 MED
111137 MCGREGOR, DALTON ADAM 6/27/2000 M W 04/08/2025 11:38:30 AM  5/3/2025 MED
111087 MEINHARDT, BRITNEY LEANN 8/4/1992 F W 03/27/2025 06:46:07 AM  4/27/2025 MED
68302  MILLARD, GEORGE EUGENE 6/17/1983 M W 11/06/2024 04:46:18 PM MED
110450 PANKRATZ, SETH JAIMES 11/12/1997 M W 04/25/2025 08:17:23 PM MED
104320 PARTRIDGE, RICHARD JAMES 11/4/1986 M W 04/16/2025 06:03:35 PM  5/16/2025 GPS
110821 PERKINS, MALACHI WORDEN 8/10/2007 M | 08/22/2024 07:54:14 PM  9/6/2025 MED
110725 PERRY, JONATHAN ANDREW 1/31/1984 M W 04/18/2025 01:39:37 PM MED
111096 PICADO-HERRERA, JACKSON STEVEN 1/13/2004 M H  12/25/2024 02:50:03 AM MED
107766 RAMIREZ, ISAAC 12/7/1996 M H 06/18/2024 03:24:54 PM MED
111358 RIVERA, KIDANNYS CRUZJOLUIS 11/9/1991 M H  12/02/2024 11:40:17 PM MAX
111522 RODRIGUEZ, NOE NMI 8/9/2006 M H  04/10/2025 11:20:15 PM MED
107518 SALAMANCA VASQUEZ, JAAIRO 9/30/1993 M H  04/05/2024 11:58:30 AM MED
20933  SCHNEIDER, MICHAEL SCOTT 8/10/1971 M W 06/02/2024 07:06:06 PM MED
109116 SCHULZ, ZACHARY ALLEN 10/14/2005 M W 02/20/2025 10:44:29 AM  7/5/2025 MED
33413  SOBIECH, GREGORY ALLEN 10/29/1981 M W 02/12/2025 11:10:23 AM MED
110826 STROZEWSKI, JEREMY KEITH 11/27/1976 M W 03/24/2025 09:18:37 AM  8/19/2025 MED
111037 TEMPLER, TYSEN JOHN 7/7/2006 M B 04/16/2025 09:24:19 AM  6/13/2025 MED
104916 WALLACE, TERRY DWYANE 12/21/1990 M B 02/23/2025 05:22:04 AM MED
109413 WENDELL, MICHAEL JOHN 8/24/1976 M W 04/09/2025 07:10:00 PM  6/8/2025 GPS
111542 WHEELER, PHILLIP PAYTON 11/6/2002 M H  04/24/2025 04:32:04 PM MED
109831 WILZ, BRANDON LEE 10/22/1990 M W 04/03/2025 07:35:56 PM  9/30/2025 MED
110142 WOMBLE, JUSTIN XAVIER 4/8/1995 M B 04/03/2025 11:32:54 AM MED
109963 ZAIDEL, PERRY JAMES 1/3/1992 M W 04/22/2025 12:18:21 PM MAX

Total Number of Inmates: 58



